
5 4 9

Kemenangan 545 537 1082

1 4 5

496 616 1112

0 1 1

472 544 1016

0 0 0
543 525 1068

4 1 5

551 612 1163
5 5 10

593 680 1273

4,5 4 8,5
579 555 1134

4 3 7

534 573 1107
0,5 1 1,5
495 519 1014

1 1 2
530 533 1063

1 2 3

519 555 1074
4 4 8

612 607 1219  

1 4 5
524 633 1157

4 4 8

486 634 1120
4 1 5

537 563 1100

5 2 7
569 570 1139

1 1 2

456 534 990
0 3 3

501 586 1087

Boule ři

LB Pardubice

Saint Tropez

Bouleři

Sebranka ze Skalky

2 + 3.kolo play-off finále družstev

Saint Tropez

Brachypelma

LB Pardubice

Brachypelma

Saint Tropez

Kolanaelektriku

Sebranka ze Skalky

Sash Bowling Celnice

11

14

21

4

18

12

13

17

8

7

Roz-ruch

Uragán

Finále ČR - ABL družstva

H.E.A.T. Bowling

Bouleři

LB Pardubice

Kemenangan

Bombarďáci

1

24



5 4 9
548 607 1155

5 1 6

618 595 1213
0 1 1

505 570 1075

3 5 8
577 663 1240

0 4 4
533 608 1141

2 0 2
554 543 1097

5 3 8
593 592 1185

1 4 5

491 580 1071
0 2 2

464 536 1000

4 3 7
586 504 1090

4 1 5

541 539 1080
1 2 3

551 502 1053

0 4 4
487 575 1062

5 2 7

531 539 1070
5 1 6

553 535 1088

0 0 0
500 483 983

0 3 3

447 575 1022
5 5 10

543 596 1139

Šikulové z Rokycan

Římská legie

Stará Garda

Hawle Team

Flavio´s Team

Stará Garda

Firo-tour Exotika

REQUICK

REQUICK

Římská legie

Šikulové z Rokycan

DoDo Team

Tygrysy

Římská legie

Pro Shop

Flavio´s Team

CNC Produkt B

Hawle Team

Klam Team 

Šikulové z Rokycan

10

16

20

5

6

15

23

2

Stará Garda

9

19

3

22


